#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0800875 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

3/4/2015 2:53:39 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: SHELBY COUNTY 4-H COUNCIL, INC.

Company ID: 0800875 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/22/2011 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/4/2015 2:53:39 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

## **Principal Office**

1117 FRANKFORT ROAD SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

# Registered Agent Name/Address

REGINA K. BROWNING 1117 FRANKFORT ROAD SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

## **Current Officers**

Managing Agent Regina Browning 1117 Frankfort Rd, Shelbyville, KY 40065

### **Directors**

Director	Walt Reichert	1117 Frankfort Rd, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	Peggy Whitaker	1117 Frankfort Rd, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	Harriet Jennings	1117 Frankfort Rd, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	Judy White	1117 Frankfort Rd, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	Mel Letteer	1117 Frankfort Rd, Shelbyville, KY 40065

### **Signatures**

Signature Regina Browning

Title County Extension Agent for 4-H Youth Developemnt